Descriptors

Category

Specifications

Product Name
Rated Control Supply Voltage

Ambient Air Temperature

RoOHS Status

Dimensions

Product Net Width

Product Net Height
Product Net Depth / Length
Product Net Weight

Package Information

Package Level 1 Units

Package Level 1 Width
Package Level 1 Height
Package Level 1 Depth / Length
Package Level 1 Gross Weight
Package Level 1 EAN

Ordering

Minimum Order Quantity
Customs Tariff Number
ECCN

ECN

electrification.us.abb.com

Catalog No. 1SAJ929200R0060

Description: CEM11-FBP.60 Earth Leakage Monitor 60 mm @, setting 0.12 ...

UPC No 4013614388620

Home > Electronic Relays & Controls > UMC

CEM11-FBP.60 Earth Leakage Monitor 60

uMC

Earth Leakage Monitor

24V DC

Storage -40 ... +75 degree Celsius
Operation 0 ... +60 degree Celsius

Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU

135 mm
38 mm
116 mm
334 gram

1 piece

135 mm

38 mm

116 mm

0.334 kg
4013614388620
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AL IR HD
‘el 4

6.8 A
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